Weir
Guerrero
Volkmer

Jones

Erikah
Sammie Jo
Sabrina

Cara

Boulder, CO
Colorado Spgs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Gypsum, CO

37
39
40
43

ROUND 1
Sat9a.m.
Gilman Greens
49
52
54
62

ROUND 3
Sat2 p.m. Sun 9 a.m.
Gilman Greens Tigiwon Trail
48 57
47 56
54 55
64 70

ROUND 4
Sun 2 p.m.

Tigiwon Trail
51
53
55
68

SCORE

Preliminary
205
208
218
264

PLACE

Preliminary

s W N

PAYOUT

Preliminary
$1,000.00
$750.00
$500.00



